
incasterFarming, Saturday, Now

Morrison Cove
Livestock

Martfauborg,Pa.
Monday,Nov. 15

Report suppliedbyAuction
CATTLE 290: Choice slaughter

steers60.2063.75, Good 57.50d0.25.
Standard 52.5056.25, Utility 42.50
50.25. Choice slaughter heifers
58.25-65.75, Good 52.5056.25,
Standard 45.5050.25, Utility 38.50
44.50. Utility and Commercial
slaughter cows 41.2543.75, Com-

mercial 40.2541.25, Cutters 38.50
40.75, Canner & Low Cutter 32.50 KS'S’38.75, Shells down to 25.00. Good
slaughter bullocks 50.2553.75, ffS2*rl«,??■
Standard 44.5049.50, Utility 40.25- 45 -5^50- 50> UWity
43.75, Yield Grade #1 slaughter brflf JSS??Kiiiio 5n iml&m 7S e uioiH j«.QJ4a jin

Dulls 90-130_ Ids* 62*50-75.50,
“*-*■ *“•-*

heifers 44.5050.50, Medium 38.50 SjSoite

lbs. 52.25-53.25. US No. 1-3 350450
lbs. sows 51.25-53.25, No. 2-3 400650
lbs. 48.25-50.25.Light weight Boars
42.5048.25.

FEEDER PIGS 130: US No. 1-3
2040 lbs. feeder pigs 17.5043.00 per
head, No. 1-3 4060 lbs. 43.5051.00
per head.

SHEEP 22: Choice 90-130 lbs.
wooled slaughter lambs44.5048.75,
Good 70-90 lbs. 40.2544.50.
Slaughterewes 14.50-33.00.

GOATS 8: 20.0036.00 per head.

SPECIAL NOTICE
VINTAGE SALES STABLES, INC.

10 milesEast ofLancaster
Paradise, PA

HAY, STRAW & GRAIN
AUCTION

Every Thursday at 1:00P.M.
(No Sate - Nov. 25 - ThanksgivingDay)

Business Phone
717-765-8204
Home Phone

215-458-8518

FRIDAY, KOVOABER 26
OtHHEFMHMinKLV

Four Stateslivestock
Hagerstown, Md.

Wednesday, Nov. 10
Report suppliedby auction

BO GILT SALE SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers-
Steady Prices. Choice 56.50-58.00;
Good 53.00-56.00; Medium 52.00
down. Heifers- Choice 51.00-53.50;
Good 46.00-50.00; Medium 45.00
down. Cows- |l.OO higher. High
Yield 41.5043.25; Average 38.00-
41.00;Big Middle 35.00-37.00; Fatty
Herf. 34.0056.00; Shelly 36.00
down. Fat Bulls- Steady. Good
48.0050.25; Medium 45.0047.00.
Veal Calves- |2.00 higher. Few
Choice 100.00-105.00; Choice 88.00-
93.00; Good 78.0057.00; Medium
65.00- Farm Hfrs. to 85.00;
Farm Bulls to 77.00; Light & Weak
44.00 down. Lambs- Steady. Choice
48.00- Good 44.00-47.00;
Medium43.00 down.

Sale to Start Promptly at 1:00
Every 4 Weeks

Located 18 miles south of Lancaster,
Pa., 6 miles southof Quarryville, take Rt
272 to Little Britain, turn north, follow
Little Britain Road to JacksonRoad, 2nd
farm. OR takeRt. 222, out of Quarryville
to Cedar Hill Road to Little Britain Road
to JacksonRoad. Watch for salearrows.

50 to 60 Head
Now selling our new hybred gilts

representing mostly York &

General HaulingHampshire& Landrace cross. Bred
for easier & Less trouble over Serving Lancaster, York &

Chester Counties up tofarrowing andbetter weight gains. STOCKER: Steers 300-550 lbs.
Good run steady prices. Choice
58.00- Good 52.00-57.00;
Medium 45.00-51.00; Culls 44.00
down. Steers 600-850 lbs. Choice
56.00- Good 51.00-55.00;
Medium 50.00 down. Heifers (All
weights) Choice 48.00-53.50; Good
41.00- Medium 40.00 down.
Bulls- Choice 55.0061.00; Good
47.00- Medium 46.00 down.
Dairy Cows- to 500.00. Pigs, hd.
Large run higher prices. 20-30 lbs.
11.00- 4060 lbs. 38.0053.00.
Shoats by lb. to 52.50. Slaughter
Hogs- $1,002.00 higher. 210230 lbs.
53.85-56.00; 240260 lbs. 54.50-55.00;
190205 lbs. 51.75-53.00; 275-355 lbs.
52.0057.00. Sows- 400600 lbs. 48.00
54.00.

100mile radius
Shelled & Ear Corn

Grain
Hay & Straw

Lumber or Wood
Silage

Sawdust
Tobacco
Manure

Whatever it is call
717-786-1882

day or night

livestock market and auction news

New Holland
Horse

BEEFALO
FOR SALE

-Semen in stock
-M:, 3/4,7/8 animals

BEEFALO
N&J

4270
Quakerbridge Rd

Princeton,NJ 08540
609-896-0336

G&MLivestock
Monday, Nov. IS

Dimcjuuvllle, Pa.
Report supplied by auction

Compared to last week: Steers
strong, Cows steady. Hogs higher.

STEERS; High Choice and
Prime none offered; Good to
Choice 58.00-60.20; Good 54.00-
58.00; Standard 50.00-54.00; Utility
46.00-

HEIFERS: High Choice and
Prime 54.00-58.20; Good to Choice
50.00- Standard 48.00-50.00;
Utility 40.00-48.00.

FEEDER STEERS: Good to
Choice 300600 lbs. 50.0058.50.
Feeder Heifers 300600 lbs. 38.00
48.00.

BULLS: 11001950 lbs. 45.00
54.00; 9001100 lbs. 45.0056.00.

COWS: High Choice to Prime
42.00-44.00; Good 40.00-42.00;
Standard 38.0040.00; Utility 34.00
38.00; Cutters 30.0034.00; Canners
downto 26.00.

CALVES: High Choice none
offered; Good to Choice 80.00
95.00; StandardtoGood 60.0080.00.
Utilty down to 30.00. Farm Calves
Hoi. Bulls 90120 lbs. 65.0080.00.
Farm Calves Hoi. Heifers 90120
lbs.65.0092.50.

HOGS; 200240 lbs. 55.0060.00;
170-300 lbs. 52.0057.50.

SOWS: 52.0057.00.
BOARS: 42.0049.50.
LAMBS; 46.0052.00.
SHEEP: 12.0040.00.
MILKFEDLAMBS: 50.0070.00.
GOATS; 20.0038.00.

New Holland Sales Stables
Monday, Nov. 15

Report supplied by auction
Reported receipts of 258 head of

horses, mules, and ponies.
Market: lower.

Local Better horses 525.00-
700.00; Driving horses 325.00-
1175.00; Riding horses 325.00-
475.00; Lightweight killers 275.00-
375.00; Heavyweight killers 400.00-
450.00; Mare Ponies 35.00-75.00;
Colts 15.00-30.00; Geldings 35.00-
75.00; Larger ponies 100.00-125.00.

Validated Brucellosis Free Herd #169
Qualified Pseudorabies Free Herd #55

Hand Mated
36 Head Due Between Dec. 2 and

Dec. 9 19 Head Due Between
Dec. 9 and Dec. 20

Local Trucker Available.
No Hogs Sold Oh Commission.

CHRIST A. SEILER
R.D. 2, Quarryville, Pa
JOHN B. STOLTZFUS
R.D. 1,Kirkwood, Pa

Abe Diffenbach, Auctioneer
NEXT SALE DATE DECEMBER 24

SCOTT
SECHLER

For quotations of next week's prices
Call Collect 215-488-7617

After 2:00 P.M. Wednesday

Starting November 20
LEGHORN FOWL PRICE

11 Vi’
MEDIUM FOWL PRICE

13Vi‘
(PRICES MAY INCREASE)

* Farm Weight No Condenation Picked Up
* ♦ Full Trailer Load Lots

* * * Picked Up On Our Dolly Equipment
or

Coops If Necessary

Look For New Prices On A Weekly Basis
Buyers o Leg orn Fow

SECHLER'S POULTRY INC.
Box G, Strausstown, Pa. 19559

PIGS
Here are just a lew

[reasons why you
ahould attend the
(“State Graded"
[Feeder Pig Sales at
Westminster!
★ Lots of pigs
★ Easy to get to
★ Super sanitary
★ Outstanding

quality
★ Quick service
★ No tagging

charge
★ No shipped

pigs
FRI., NOV. 26

1:30 P.M.
WESTMINSTER

LIVESTOCK AUCTION
For directions or info,
call collect {301) 733-
8120 or write Box 108
Hagerstown, Md.

GORDAN
STAP


